Latest Classifications

Compiled by Chris Weaver

Female

Caldervale
M/s W S Millar & Son
Caldervale Heather 37
Caldervale June 61
Caldervale Betina 139
Caldervale Empress 3
Caldervale Abbie 8
Cottown
Mr John Drummond
Cottown Oblique Jill 2
Creech Hill
Creech Hill Partnership
Berllan Baltimore Miss Jubilant
Park Head Cathie App Red
Gadles Napier Isa
Green Lane Maggie 13
Park Head Hybrid Softy 2
Elery
Mr D G Jenkins
Elery Shottle Monica
Elery Ristourn Monica
Empire
Mr Thomas Morris
Neen Forest Joybell 126
Gilfach
Mr Emyr Jones
Gilfach Burdette Shirley
Gilfach Oblique Pretty Madam
Gilfach Napier Peggy
Gilfach Tryst Pretty Madam 2
Gilfach Perfek Winsome
Gilfach Rockstar Honey
Green Lane
Mr Andrew P Arden
Stamford Cherryleaf 7
Harperfield
Firm Of D M Lindsay
Harperfield Peach 50
Harperfield Highland Lass 113
Harperfield Blossom 14
Harperfield Peach 56
Willowfields Winnie 3

01 June 2020

Caldervale Realisation
Rosehill Vitality

Caps Dg Apple Pie Red
Visstein K & L Picasso Red
Priestland Paprika

Jelyca Oblique

Palmyra Pardner Baltimore
Big Apple-Red

Ardmore Crown Napier
Green Lane World Leader
Middle Hybrid

Picston Shottle

Lagace Ristourn

McCornick Navigator

Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Jelyca Oblique

Ardmore Crown Napier
Changue Tryst

Haresfoot Simply Perfek
Kamouraska Rockstar

Stamford Ambassador

Harperfield Coral Reef
Harperfield Coral Reef
Harperfield Sands Of Time
Harperfield Sands Of Time
Harperfield Nyjinsky

Class.

EX
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

EX
EX

EX

EX
EX
EX
EX
VG
VG

VG

EX
EX
VG
VG
VG

91
87
86
86
85

85

92(2)
91(2)
90(2)
90
90

92(2)
90

91(2)

92
91
20
90
86
86

85

94(3)
20
87
86
86

Lact.
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Hilltown

M/s Nicholls
Hilltown Star 445
Hilltown Violet 299
Hilltown Star 530
Hilltown Tulip 73
Hilltown Violet 293
Hilltown Belle 118
Hilltown Judy
Hilltown Julep 51 Th
Hilltown Snowball 664
Hilltown Snowball 801
Hilltown Snowball 880
Hilltown Star 471
Hilltown Snowball 888
Hilltown Snowball 904
Hilltown Snowball 917
Hilltown Star 548
Hilltown Violet 320
Hilltown Julep 59
Hilltown Margery
Hilltown Margery 2
Hilltown Snowball 784
Hilltown Snowball 908
Hilltown Star 571
Hilltown Tulip 87
Hilltown Violet 307
Hilltown Violet 326
Hilltown Violet 347
Hilltown Belle 132
Hilltown Star 617
Hilltown Violet 465
Hilltown Violet 476
Hilltown Belle 131
Hilltown Margery 3
Hilltown Snowball 969
Hilltown Violet 462
Hilltown Violet 463
Hilltown Violet 464

Keir Mains

Mrs M Young & Sons
Keir Mains Gladness 32
Keir Mains Amber 34
Keir Mains Ecclair 64

01 June 2020

Highway Billy Ruffian
Rulesmains Border Clansman
Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Hidden Valley Garth
Hilltown Longivity
Hilltown Glacier

Jelyca Oblique

Hilltown Hijack

Lagace Ristourn

Hilltown Musician

Lagace Ristourn

Hilltown Oblique
Hilltown Musician
Hilltown Musician
Hilltown Oblique
Changue Headmaster
Highway Billy Ruffian
Halmyre Urr High Regard
Rulesmains Border Clansman
Pant Leading Light
Calderglen Samson
Libby's Lochinvar
Hilltown Trailblazer
Jelyca Oblique

Hilltown Glacier

Changue Headmaster
Rosedale Mr Magic
Knutsford White Flash
Knutsford White Flash
Hilltown Musician
Rosedale Mr Magic
Hilltown Rich Legacy
Hilltown Rich Legacy
Hilltown Optimism
Hilltown Harvestime

Hilltown Masterpiece

Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Jelyca Oblique
Rosehill Manderville

Class.

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

EX
EX
VG

94(7)
94(4)
93(2)
93(2)
93(2)
92
92(3)
92(3)
92(6)
92(4)
92(2)
92(6)
91
91
91
91
91(3)
90
90
90
90(2)
90
90
90
90(4)
90(2)
90
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85

92
91
85

Lact.
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Knowe

Mr George Templeton

Marleycote

Knowe Butter Girl 201
Knowe Brown Kate 342
Knowe Favourite Beauty 166
Knowe White Lily 724
Knowe Brown Kate 336
Knowe Favourite Beauty 165
Knowe White Kate 214
Knowe White Kate 215
Knowe White Lily 726
Knowe White Lily 729

Messrs G G Baynes & Son

Morwick

Changue Martha 48
Changue Pamela 56
West Mossgiel Norah 92
Barr Sandy Rose 72
Changue Celandine 209
Changue Columbine 112
Changue Missie 45
Marleycote Annette 12
Marleycote Georgette 6
Marleycote Queen

Michael Howie

Sunrise

Morwick Classic Tina
Morwick Beacon Emerald
Morwick Kirsty 9
Morwick Peggy 111
Morwick Fantasy Mitzy
Morwick Gladys 84
Morwick Kirsty 13
Morwick Lintie 24
Morwick Peggy 113
Morwick Queen 59
Morwick Sandra 94
Gwynnog Oblique Punch
Morwick Alicia 13
Morwick Fawn 25
Morwick Milly 2
Morwick Peggy 114

M/s Bostock Bros

01 June 2020

Knutsford Polly 39
Sunrise Rr Elspeth

Haresfoot Simply Perfek

Mr Blondin Pickfish-Red
West Mossgiel Modern Class
Charpentier Redhot Red
Gen-l-Beq Attico Red

Knowe Warrior

Gen-l-Beq Attico Red

Knowe Maestro

Charpentier Redhot Red
Gen-I-Beq Attico Red

Changue Melville

Changue Melville

West Mossgiel Class Talent
McCornick Nelson

Green Lane World Leader
Wroughton Lord Winston
Willhome Challenger
Marleycote Buster
Mawdesley Bright Beam
Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette

Poos Stadel Classic
Lillyhall Beacon Red
Ardmore Crown Napier
Charpentier Redhot Red
De Vlottenburg Fantasy
Morwick Bradley Red
Duo Star Gentleman
Morwick Bradley Red
De Vlottenburg Fantasy
Step Red

Morwick Bradley Red
Hilltown Oblique
Morwick Bradley Red
Morwick Bradley Red
Morwick Bradley Red
De Vlottenburg Fantasy

Aalshorst Pleasure
Rosehill Rhythmajig

Class.

EX
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

EX
EX
EX
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

EX
EX

90
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85

93(3)
93(2)
93(4)
92(3)
92
90
90
90
90
90

92
91(2)
91
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85

93(2)
93(3)

Lact.
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Swaites

M/s John Adamson & Son

Tessvale

Swaites Sorrel

Swaites Brown Queen 4
Swaites Brown Burdett
Swaites Lorna 15
Swaites Nell 13

Swaites Spottie

Swaites Pride 19
Swaites Mavis 17
Swaites Bracken 19
Swaites Danette 13
Swaites Mayflower 16
Swaites Moonshine 4
Swaites Promise 7
Swaites Shelly 13
Swaites Sonia 6

Swaites Margaret Ann 25
Swaites Nell 15

Swaites Nina 17
Swaites Pollyann 22

Messrs RC & AL Adams Ltd

Whiteflat

Tessvale Julia 13
Tessvale Julia 31
Tessvale Cherryleaf 32
Tessvale Julia 24
Tessvale Margaret 40
Tessvale Shamrock 28
Tessvale Shamrock 35
Tessvale Julia 46

Callum Bryson

Arran View Burdette Denise 2
Whiteflat Diamondback Denise

Wigboro Wick
Mr John Smith

Willhome

Wigboro Wick Burdette Peggy 3

P G & S Williams

01 June 2020

Pam Ayrs Classic Hawaii
Willhome Gold Tootle
Willhome Oblique Tootle 2
Pam Ayrs Burnes Rosie
Willhome Barney Rosa
Willhome Prime Hawaii
Willhome Ristourn Mary
Willhome Poker Flo
Willhome Triclo Melody

Willhome Perfek Rosie

Swaites Dynamite

West Spittal Regiment Red
Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Jelyca Oblique

Hjr Windstar

Swaites Dynamite

Swaites Dynamite

Swaites Dallas

West Mossgiel Modern Reality
Morwick Prince Rocky
West Mossgiel Class Talent
Haresfoot Simply Perfek
Texel Beauty Debutant
Morwick Prince Rocky
Poppe Pickwick Red
Swaites Dallas

Swaites Dallas

Swaites Dallas

Swaites Nickle

Haresfoot Brazen
Caldervale Realisation
Auchensale B L Jurist
Hilltown Hijack
Garthland Snowman
Heydale Brooklyn
Auchensale Lord Potter

Hunnington Famous

Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Mr D Apple Diamondback

Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette

Poos Stadel Classic

Cuthill Towers Autumn Gold
Jelyca Oblique

Palmyra Tri-Star Burdette
Cuthill Towers Barney Rubble
De La Plaine Prime

Lagace Ristourn
Family-Af-Ayr Poker Duncan
Sandyford Triclo

Haresfoot Simply Perfek

Class.

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
VG
VG

EX
VG

VG

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
VG
VG

93(2)
92(2)
91(2)
91
91
91
90
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85

93(2)
91
90
90
90
90
86
85

20
87

85

93(2)
93(5)
93(2)
92(3)
91
91(2)
91(4)
90
86
85

Lact.
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Bulls Classified
High Mark

Messrs J S Watson
Carnell Perfek Model
Hilltown
M/s Nicholls
Hilltown Poldark
Hilltown Bank Safe
Hilltown Presley
Kirkinriola
M/s Robert & Martin King
Kirkinriola Mc Laggan
Middle
Mr W Whiteford

Morwick Relay

Troutbeck Calypso
Rhos
MrS PR & Mrs L Reed
Rhos Prodigal
Allstar Joyboy
01 June 2020

Haresfoot Simply Perfek

Hunnington Admiral
Brocklehill Bank Book
Sandyford Elvis

Margot Calimero

Halmyre Urr Lieutenant
Plattery Talent Leonard Red

Green Lane Prodigy
D'Albanel Marlow

Class.

EX 94

EX 90
VG 87
VG 87

EX 91

EX 90
EX 90

EX 91
EX 90

Lact.
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